Email List

Solicitation # 1412104446 Title: (IFB) JEA Point Meadows Circuits 233, 234 & 235 Additions
Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email
C & C Powerline Zac Wedekind zacwedekind@ccpowerline.com
C & C Powerline Damian Shell dshell@ccpowerline.com
Heart Utilities Tom Brown tombrown@heartutilities.com
Henkels & McCoy Zach Pierce 618-335-1535 ztpierce@henkels.com
Henkels & McCoy Rob Andrews randrews@henkels.com
Infratech Corp Steve Mitchell smitchell@infratechcorp.com
Infratech Corp Will Daniels wdaniels@infratechcorp.com
JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA Chris Mead
JEA Michael Short
JEA Jared Sirmans
SPE Group Billy Starling bstarling@spepower.com
SPE Group Sven Teuber steuber@spepower.com
The Fishel Company Mike Lawro mmlawro@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company John James jajames@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company Josh Roe jfroe@teamfishel.com
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